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R07383 Apple Crumble & Custard Apr 23 0000000000000 e ew® OO0
BRA350091  Brake Plain Flour CO@O0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOLOOOOLOLOOLLOOe
BRA301 Brakes Caster Sugar 1X25Kg OO00O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA129273 Brakes Cooking And Baking 36X250G O000O0O0O0OLOLOOLLOLLLOLLOLLLOLLOLLLLOLLOLOOO
BRA5552 Brakes Solid Pack Apple OO0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOLOOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
BRA136676 Sysco Ess Complete Custard O000O0CO0CO0OLLOLLVLLVLULwELLOLw® OOOO
TAPWATER  Tap Water OO0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOLOOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
R03609 Baked Beans OO0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOLOOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
BRAL186 Brakes Baked Beans In Tomato Sauce O00O0O0O0OOOLOLOLOLOLLLOLLLLOLLLLLLLOLOO
R07390 Beef Bolognese Apr 23 COOOO0OO0O0O0V0OO0O0V0LWOOLwOOO0O @
BRA6437 Brakes Chopped Tomatoes In Tomato Juice OO0O0O0O0LOLOOLLOLLOLLOLLOLLLOLLOLLLODLLOLLOO
BRA9802 Brakes Extended Life Rapeseed Oil O00O0O0O0OOLOLLOLLOLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLLOO
BRA548 Brakes Red Lentils OO0O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOLOOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
BRA10466 Carrots Catering O0O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOLOOOOLOOOOLOLOOO
BRA121379  Chef William Table Salt 6Kg O0O00O0O0OOLOOLOLLOLOLOLLLLOLLOLLOLOLLOLOOO
BRA114939  Cirio Tomato Puree OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOLOLOLOOOOO
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PREGARPEE-e Garlic Peeled X 1 Kg - Single
PRELEEK-kg

BRA134626
PREONIL-kg
BRA71662
TAPWATER
BRA146174
BRA111578

Leeks - Weight

Major GF Gravy Granules Meat1x188kg

Onion Large - Weight
Pm Scotch Beef Mince

Tap Water

Wholemeal Penne Pasta

Valdigrano Penne Pasta

10% Fat2.5Kg
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R0O7391
BRAG6437
BRA9802
BRA548
BRA10466
BRA121379
BRA114939

Beef Bolognese Apr 23 Halal

Brakes Chopped Tomatoes In Tomato Juice

Brakes Extended Life Rapeseed Oll

Brakes Red Lentils
Carrots Catering

Chef William Table Salt 6Kg

Cirio Tomato Puree

PREGARPEE-e Garlic Peeled X 1 Kg - Single
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Product Description

NCBH150 Halal Minced Beef (Kg)

PRELEEK-kg Leeks - Weight

BRA134626 Major GF Gravy Granules Meat1x188kg
PREONIL-kg Onion Large - Weight

TAPWATER Tap Water

BRA146174 Valdigrano Penne Pasta

BRA111578 Wholemeal Penne Pasta
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R07408 Cheese & Tomato Pizza with Wedges Apr 23
BRA146008 Farm Frites Plain Skin on Wedges
TUG23616CS Pizza Sauce

TUG25364 Tugo Focaccia

TUGO08676 Tugo Standard Blend Cheese
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R03646 Cheese Roll SF EF

BRA74046 Brakes Grated Mild White Cheddar
BRA71927 Brakes Sunflower Light Spread

BRA5222 La Boulangerie 4" Pre Sliced Unseeded Bun
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Product Description Z00FOm=2aa>STOooITW=0>anS30wn=
R08250 Chicken & Sweetcorn Pasta 23 OO0V L OO
BRA350091  Brake Plain Flour CO@OO0OO0O0OOOOOOOOOOLOOOLOLOOe
BRA117361 Brake Roasted chicken strip 12mm 1x2.5kg OO0O0O0O0O0O0OLOLLOLLLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
BRA129273 Brakes Cooking And Baking 36X250G O000O0O0OO0OLOOLLOLLLOLLLLOLLLOLLLLOLLOLOOO
BRA33579 Brakes Ground Black Pepper O00O0O0O0OLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLOLLOLLOLOO
BRA3243 Brakes Sweetcorn OO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOOLOLOOOOO
BRA121379  Chef William Table Salt 6Kg O000O0O0O0LOLOLOLLOLLLOLLOLLOLLOLLOLOLOOOOLOLOO
PREMILKSS-ea Milk Semi Skimmed X 2 Ltr O000O0O0OOLOOLOLOLOLOLLOLLLOOOCOOOO
TAPWATER  Tap Water OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOLOOOLOOLOOLOOOO
BRA146174  Valdigrano Penne Pasta elel Jolololololololololelololor~Iclolorviolelele) |
R08255 Chicken & Sweetcorn Pasta Halal 23 Gl0l IolololololololololololoIorT oo™ JeoleleX |
BRA350091  Brake Plain Flour OO0 OOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOLOLOLOOOOOe
BRA129273 Brakes Cooking And Baking 36X250G O000O0O0O0OLOLOLOLLOLLLOLLLLOLLOLLLLOLLOOO
BRA33579 Brakes Ground Black Pepper O00O0O0O0OLOOLOLOLOLOLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
BRA3243 Brakes Sweetcorn OO0O0O0O0OOO0OOOOOOLOOOOLOOOOOOOO
BRA121379  Chef William Table Salt 6Kg O0000O0O0OLOLOLLLOLLLOLLOLLOLLOLLOLOOLOLOLLOOO
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BRA117371

Halal Roast Chick Strip 12Mm

PREMILKSS-ea Milk Semi Skimmed X 2 Ltr

TAPWATER
BRA146174

Tap Water
Valdigrano Penne Pasta
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R08245
BRA115072
BRA132557
BRA33630
BRA9802
BRA35002
BRA33597
BRA34002
BRA33586
BRA33578
BRA33601
BRA350157

Chicken Makhani Curry 23

Amoy Coconut Milk (85833)

Brake Essentials Chopped Tomatoes
Brakes Easy Cook Long Grain Rice
Brakes Extended Life Rapeseed Oll
Brakes Garam Masala

Brakes Ground Coriander

Brakes Ground Cumin

Brakes Ground Turmeric

Brakes Ground White Pepper

Brakes Mild Chilli Powder

Brakes Squeezy Clear Blossom Honey

RecAllMenuFF: Recipe with Allergens

Rec vo1

151242

O0wOOO0O0O0O0O0O000O0O0O0eO00000000w
OO00O0O0O0O0OOO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
OO00000O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
OO00O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOO0OOOOOOOOOOOOO
OO00O0O0O0O0OOO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
OO00O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOO0O0OOOOOOOOOOOO
O0wOOO0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOO0O000w
O0wOOO0O0O0O00O0O0O0O0OOO0O0OO0O0O0O000w
OO00O0O0O0O0OOO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
OO00000O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
OO00O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
OO00O0O00O0OO0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

Page 5 of 17



Impact Food Group

Recipe with Allergens

07-Nov-2023
12:37

IFGPlee

Legend
@ contains

w May Contain
(O Does Not Contain
* No Information

Product Description

BRA33599
BRA121379
BRA114939
PREGARPEE-e
PREGINGER-k¢

Brakes Standard Curry Powder
Chef William Table Salt 6Kg
Cirio Tomato Puree

Garlic Peeled X 1 Kg - Single
Ginger - Weight
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BRA113885 Herb Coriander Bunched Bb 1X100G O000O0O0O0OLOLOLOLLOLLLOLLOLLLOLLLOLLLLOLLOOO
BRA100329 Long Grain Brown Rice 1X3Kg O00O0O0OOLOLOLLOLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOLOLOO
450072 Onions PK 25kg 0]0]0]0]0]0]0]0I0]1010I010I0I0I0I010I0I010I01010Ie]e
BRA70945 PM Chic Dcd DrkWhtMeat(Brt) RT 1X2.5kg O0000O0O0OLOLOOLLOLOLLOLLOLLOLOLLLOLLOOO
TAPWATER  Tap Water OO0O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOOLOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
BRA132694 Triple Lion Ground Cinnamon O00O0O0O0OLOLOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLLOO
R08256 Chicken Makhani Curry Halal 23 OO0 OO00O0O00O0O0O0LOO0LOLLOOLLLOLLLLe
BRA115072  Amoy Coconut Milk (85833) OOO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
BRA132557 Brake Essentials Chopped Tomatoes OO0O0O0O0O0OLLOLLLLLLLOLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
BRA33630 Brakes Easy Cook Long Grain Rice O00O0O0O0OLOLOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLLOO
BRA9802 Brakes Extended Life Rapeseed Oil O00O0O0O0OOOLOLOLOLOLLLOLLLLOLLLLLLLLOO
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BRA35002 Brakes Garam Masala

BRA33597 Brakes Ground Coriander

BRA34002 Brakes Ground Cumin

BRA33586 Brakes Ground Turmeric

BRA33578 Brakes Ground White Pepper
BRA33601 Brakes Mild Chilli Powder

BRA350157 Brakes Squeezy Clear Blossom Honey
BRA33599 Brakes Standard Curry Powder

BRA121379 Chef William Table Salt 6Kg

BRA114939 Cirio Tomato Puree

PREGARPEE-e Garlic Peeled X 1 Kg - Single
PREGINGER-k¢ Ginger - Weight

NCBH622 Halal Diced Chicken Thigh (Kg)
BRA113885 Herb Coriander Bunched Bb 1X100G
BRA100329 Long Grain Brown Rice 1X3Kg

450072 Onions PK 25kg
TAPWATER Tap Water
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BRA132694

Triple Lion Ground Cinnamon
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R03649
BRA117361
BRA71927
BRA5222

Chicken Roll

Brake Roasted chicken strip 12mm 1x2.5kg
Brakes Sunflower Light Spread
La Boulangerie 4" Pre Sliced Unseeded Bun
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R02608
BRA71927
BRA117371
BRA5222

Chicken Roll Halal

Brakes Sunflower Light Spread

Halal Roast Chick Strip 12Mm

La Boulangerie 4" Pre Sliced Unseeded Bun
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R08252
BRA89938
BRA129273
BRA105953
BRA26941
BRA6462

Chocolate Cracknell Bar

Arriba Cocoa Powder

Brakes Cooking And Baking 36X250G
Brakes Cornflakes

Brakes Golden Syrup

Brakes Skimmed Milk Powder
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Product Description Z00FOm=2aa>STOooOITW=0>anS30wn=
R05607 Egg Mayo Roll ole] 10l0l0I0]0l0]0I0l0le0lelel ICleleleleleleler)
BRA15322 Brakes 5 Dozen British Fresh F.Range Medium Eggs O000O0O0LOOOLLOLOLLOLLOLOLLLLLLLOO
BRA5990 Brakes Light Mayonnaise OO00O0O0O0OO0OOOOOLOOeOOOOOOOOOO
BRA71927 Brakes Sunflower Light Spread O00O0O0O0OLOLOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLLOO
BRA5222 La Boulangerie 4" Pre Sliced Unseeded Bun O0@O0O0O0OLOLOLLOLLLLLLLLOLLLLLLLw S
R03551 Fish Fingers & Chips (Primary) OCO@O0O0O0O0O0OOOOLLeOOOLOOOLLOLOe
BRA36141 Brake Hith Choices Oven Chips O00O0O0O0OLOLOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLOLLLOLLOLOO
BRA33998 Brakes Tomato Sauce OO0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOLOOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
BRA32312 M&J Seafood Msc White Fish Fingers 120 X 25G o]0l lololololololo)lolololel Ieololeolololeleololele) |
R03643 Ham Roll EF MF SF CO@O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOLOOOOLOOOLOLOOwe
BRA29178 Brake Sliced Honey Roast Ham OO0O0O0O0O0COLOLLLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLLOO
BRA71927 Brakes Sunflower Light Spread O00O0O0O0OOLOLLOLLOLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLLOO
BRA5222 La Boulangerie 4" Pre Sliced Unseeded Bun O00O0O0O0OOOLOLOLOLLOLOLLLOLLLOLLOLLLLLw ®
R02010 Jacket Potato Cheese OO0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOLOOOOLOLOLOeOOOO
BRA74046 Brakes Grated Mild White Cheddar O000O0O0OOLOLOOLLOLLOLLLOLLOLLLOLLOLOOOOO
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Product Description Z00FOm=2aa>STOooOITW=0>anS30wn=
BRA10328 Potatoes Bakers 50S Pk 15Kg OO0O00O0O0OLOLLOLOLOLLLLOLLLOLLLOLLLOLOLLOOLOLO
R02012 Jacket Potato with Baked Beans O00O0O0O0OLOLLOLLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLLLOLLOLOO
BRAL186 Brakes Baked Beans In Tomato Sauce O00O0O0OO0OLOLOLOLLOLLLOLLOLLLOLLLOLLLLOLLOOO
BRA10328 Potatoes Bakers 50S Pk 15Kg O0O0O0O00OLOOOOLLOLOLLOLLOLLOLLOLOLOLOOO
R02013 Jacket Potato with Tuna Mayo O00O0O0O0LOLOLLOLOLLLOLOCe . OOOOLOLLOLOO
BRA5990 Brakes Light Mayonnaise OO00O0O0O0OOOOOOLLOLLLOOOOLOLOOLOOLOO
BRA6359 Brakes Tuna Chunks In Brine O000O0O0LOLOLLOLOLLLOLLOLOLOLLLLLLOLLLOO
BRA10328 Potatoes Bakers 50S Pk 15Kg O00O0O0O0OOLOLLOLOLOLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
R08249 Mixed Vegetable & Bean Wrap with Wedges 23 el Jolololololeololeololeololeolelel Jeolel I JeleleX |
BRA29086 Brakes Cajun Seasoning 1X650G O000O0O0O0OOOLOLLOLOLLOLLLLOLOLOLLLLOLOO
BRA3205 Brakes Choice Garden Peas O00O0O0LOLLOLLOLLLOLLLLOLLLLOLLLOLLOLOLOO
BRA9802 Brakes Extended Life Rapeseed Oil O00O0O0O0LLLLLLLLLLLLOLLLLOLLOLLOLOO
BRA10143 Brakes Red Kidney Beans In Water O00O0O0O0LOLOLLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLLLOLLLOO

PRECHEMOZG Cheese Mozzarella Grated X 2 Kg - Single
BRA148781

Global Hacienda Soya Beans
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Product Description

BRA53880
BRA460429
12010
525271
13006

La Boulangerie 12" Fully Baked Flour Tortillas
Lw.Wedges Skin On (W12 (20902)) 1X2.5Kg
Onions Red PK

Pepper Red BB 1x1kg

Peppers Green PK 5kg

TUG23616CS Pizza Sauce
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R07279 Onion Bhaji Burger & Chips Apr 23 olo] lololelololololelolelololololeloleloleleleor |
BRA3000 Brakes Onion Bhajis OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOLOOOLOOLOOLOOOO
114209 Catering Iceberg Lettuce C2 PK 1x5kg OO0O0O0O0O0O0OLOLLOLLLOLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
BRA5222 La Boulangerie 4" Pre Sliced Unseeded Bun O00O000O0OLOLLOLOLLLOLLLLOLLLOLLOLLLLLew S
BRA4264 Sysco Classic Thin Cut Fries O0000O0O0OLOLOLOLLOLLLOLOLLOLLOLOLLOOLLOOLOOOD
BRA126924  Vegan Mayonnaise 1X1Ltr O00O0O0O0LOLOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLLLOLLLOO
R03607 Peas 0l0I0I0]0]010]010I0I0I0I0]0I0I0I0I010I0I0I0I0I01010;
BRA149081  IQF Garden Peas OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOLOOLOOOLOOLOOOOOO
R08184 Pineapple Upside Down Pudding, Vanilla Custard 23 OIOl IOIOICI0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0lel ™eIeoIeor=Y eI IeI |
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BRA129273 Brakes Cooking And Baking 36X250G
BRA88749 Brakes Plain Muffin Mix

BRA116356 Curtis Whole Glace Cherries

BRA350103 Dark Brown Soft Sugar (106063) 1X3Kg
BRA10395 Pineapples Medium Bb

BRA136676 Sysco Ess Complete Custard
TAPWATER Tap Water
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R07376 Roast Chicken & Roast Potatoes Apr 23
BRA121379 Chef William Table Salt 6Kg

BRA134626 Major GF Gravy Granules Meat1x188kg
BRA106664 Pm Chicken Fillets

PREPOTWARE: Potato Ware Washed - Box

TAPWATER Tap Water

OO00O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOO0OOOOOOOOOOOOO
OO00O0O0O0O0OOO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
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OO00O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

RO7377 Roast Chicken, Roast Potatoes & Gravy Halal

BRA121379 Chef William Table Salt 6Kg
BRA118755 Chicken Fillets 200-230g MAP HL
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Product Description

BRA134626 Major GF Gravy Granules Meat1x188kg
PREPOTWARE Potato Ware Washed - Box
TAPWATER Tap Water
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R06728 Roasted Roots - Primary Oct 23
BRA9802 Brakes Extended Life Rapeseed Oil
BRA10466 Carrots Catering

BRA121379 Chef William Table Salt 6Kg
PREONIR-kg  Onion Red - Weight
PREPAR-cs Parsnip - Box

OO00O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
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OO00000O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO
OO00O0O0O0O0OO0O0OOO0OOOOOOOOOOOOO
OO00O0O00O0OO0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO

R05621 Roasted Vegetable Bolognaise with 50/50 Pasta
BRA13381 Brake Red Kidney Beans (350137) 1X2.55K
BRA6437 Brakes Chopped Tomatoes In Tomato Juice
BRA9802 Brakes Extended Life Rapeseed QOil

BRA33592 Brakes Oregano

BRA10466 Carrots Catering

BRA121379 Chef William Table Salt 6Kg
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Product Description Z00FOm=2aa>STOooOITW=0>anS30wn=
BRA114939  Cirio Tomato Puree OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOLOOOOOOOLOOOOOO
PREGARPEE-e Garlic Peeled X 1 Kg - Single O0000O0O0OLOLOLOLLOLLLOLOLLOLLOLLOOOLOLOOLOOOD
450072 Onions PK 25kg OO0O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOOLOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
525271 Pepper Red BB 1x1kg OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOO
13006 Peppers Green PK 5kg 0l0I0I0]0]010]0]0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I0I010I0I0I0I0I0101e);
TAPWATER  Tap Water OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOOOLOOOOOOOLOOOOOO
BRA146174  Valdigrano Penne Pasta Olol JololololololololololololorIololorololeole)
BRA111578 Wholemeal Penne Pasta O0@O0OO0O0O0OLOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLO.
R08247 Sri Lankan Split Pea & Cauliflower Curry 23 O OO0 0O0OLOLOLOLLOLOLLLLOLLLOLLLLULL
BRA115072  Amoy Coconut Milk (85833) OOO0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOOLOOOOLOOOO
BRA33630 Brakes Easy Cook Long Grain Rice O00O0O0O0OOOLLOLOLOLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
BRA9802 Brakes Extended Life Rapeseed Oil O00O0O0O0LOLOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLLLOLLLOO
BRA554 Brakes Green Split Peas  1X3Kg O0000O0O0OLOLOOLOLLOLLOLLOLOLLLOLLOOO
BRA33597 Brakes Ground Coriander OO0 OO00O0O0O0OOLOLLOLOLLLLOLLLOLLLLOLLLLe
BRA34002 Brakes Ground Cumin O0wOOO0OOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOO0w
BRA33586 Brakes Ground Turmeric OO0O0O0O0O0O0OLOLLOLLLOLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
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Product Description

BRA33578
BRA10466
114209
BRA10376
BRA121379

Brakes Ground White Pepper

Carrots Catering

Catering Iceberg Lettuce C2 PK 1x5kg
Cauliflower Bb Each

Chef William Table Salt 6Kg

PRECHILRED-k Chilli Red - Weight

PRECUE-ea
BRA100329

PREHERMIN-e¢

Cucumber - Single
Long Grain Brown Rice 1X3Kg
Mint 100 Gm - Single
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450072 Onions PK 25kg OO0O0O0O0O0OOOOOLOOLOOLOLOLOLOOOLOLOOO
TAPWATER  Tap Water OO00O0O0O0OOOOOOLLOOLOOOLLOLOOLOLOOLOO
BRA501370  Tomato Mmm Pk (Case) OO00O0O0O0OOLOOOOLOOLOOLLOLOLOOLOOLOO
BRA132694 Triple Lion Ground Cinnamon O00O0O0O0OLOLOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLLLLLLLOLLLOO
R03610 Sweetcorn 0l0I0I0]0]010]010I0I0I010I0I0I0I0I010I0I0I0I0I0101e)
BRA3243 Brakes Sweetcorn OO00O0O0O0OOOOOOOLOOLOOOLLOLOLOLOOOLOO
R0O7389 Tomato, Cucumber & Carrot Salad Apr 23 O00O0O0OO0OLOLOLOLLOLLLLOLLLOLLLLOLLOLOOO
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Product Description Z00FOm=2aa>STOooOITW=0>anS30wn=
BRA10466 Carrots Catering OO0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOLOOOOLOOOOLOOOO
114209 Catering Iceberg Lettuce C2 PK 1x5kg OO0O0O0O0O0O0LOLLOLLLLLLOLLLLLLLLLLLOO
PRECUE-ea  Cucumber - Single OO0O0O0O0OOOOOOOOOOOOLOLOOLOLOOOOO
BRA501370  Tomato Mmm Pk (Case) OO0O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOLOOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
R03647 Tuna Mayonnaise Roll 23 Olo] JOl0l0l0lelolololelelel I JCIeIeleleleleler |
BRA5990 Brakes Light Mayonnaise OO0O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOLLOLeOOLOOOOLOLOOO
BRA71927 Brakes Sunflower Light Spread O00O0O0O0OLOLOLLOLLOLLLLOLLLLLLOLLOLLLOLLOLOO
BRA6359 Brakes Tuna Chunks In Brine O000O0O0LOOLOLLOLOLLOLLOLOLOLLLLLLLLOO
BRA5222 La Boulangerie 4" Pre Sliced Unseeded Bun O00O0O0O0OOLOLOLOLOLLOLOLLLLOLLLOLOLLLLLw ®
R08229 Vanilla Yogurt - Easiyo 23 OO0O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOLOOOLLOCeeOOOO
EAS17002 Easiyo Reduced Sugar Vanilla Yogurt Base 13Kg Pot olololololololololololololololololololel I lolele)e)
TAPWATER  Tap Water O0O0O0O0OO0OOOOOOOOOOOLOLOOOLOLOOO
R06915 Vegan Wellington Apr 23 elo] Jololelolelololeiolelolelolelelelel lelel Jol |
BRA128154  Alpro Soya Wholebean Unsweetened O00O0O0OLOLOLOLLOLOLLOLLLLLLOLLLOLOLOOOOO
BRA6437 Brakes Chopped Tomatoes In Tomato Juice OO0O0O0O0LOLOOLLOLLOLLOLLOLLLOLLOLLLODLLOLLOO
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BRA9802 Brakes Extended Life Rapeseed Oil
BRA4303 Brakes Puff Pastry Sheets 56X36Cm
BRA28340 Brakes Sage & Onion Stuffing Mix

BRA121379 Chef William Table Salt 6Kg

BRA134644 Cooks & Co Garlic Puree

BRA148781 Global Hacienda Soya Beans

BRA132494 Katerveg Meat Free Vegan Mince
BRA134626 Major GF Gravy Granules Meat1x188kg
PREONIL-kg Onion Large - Weight

BRA10418 Potatoes Prepared Whole Peeled Pk 5Kg
TAPWATER Tap Water
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